TABLE OF CONTENTS,

vii

Serial
No.

From or to whom.

Despatch No.

Date.

SussecT.

Page.

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58 .

59

To Foreign Office .,

To Governor-Gen-
. eral the Marquis
of Lansdowne

Foreign Office ..

Ditto

Ditto

Ditto

To Foreign Office. .

G‘;ovemor‘ - General
the Marquis of
Lansdowne

Ditto

Ditto .

Foreign Office o]

260

282

283

286

Dec. 1, 1886

Dec. 2, 1886

Dec. 3, 1886

Dec. 8, 1886

Dec. 9, 1886

Dec. 11, 1386

Dec. 11, 1886

Nov. 29, 1886
(Rec. Dec. 12,
1886)

Nov. 29, 1886

(Rec. Dec. 12,
1886)

Dec. 4, 1886

(Rec. Dec. 12,

"1 1886)
Dec. 14, 1886

Trausmitting a copy of an Order in
Council assenting to the Reserved
Bill of the Dominion Parliament
respecting fishing by foreign vessels

Transmitting an Order in Council
assenting to the Reserved Bill
entitled “An Act further to amend
the Act relating to Fishing by Foreign
Vessels ” . . .o

Transmitting eopy of a note to tae
United States Minister in reply to
his note of 11th Sept. .

"Transmitting copy of a despatch from

Her Majesty’s Minister at Washing-
ton enclosing notes from Mr. Bayard
protesting against the conduct of the
Canadian Authorities with respect to
the United States fishing vessels
“Laura Sayward” and ¢ Jennie
Seaverns ” .o . o

Transmitting copy of a note from the
United States Minister, enclosing an
outline for an ad interim arrangement
for the settlement of the fishery ques-
tion, with a despatch from Mr.
Bayard containing sowme observa-
tions thereon, and suggesting that
the views of the Dominion Govern-
ment on this scheme should be ob-
tained as soon as possible .. ve

Transmitting copy of a note fromn the

United States Minister requesting
that the solicitor for the de(}ence in
the case of the “David J. Adams”
may be supplied with a fall report of
the charges made against that vessel,
and suggesting that the Canadian
Government should be asked whether
they feel able to comply with this
request .. .o

Suggesting that Sir L. West should be
instructed to procure and forward to
the Canadian Government a copy of
the draft proposal of the United
States Government, for an ad interim
settlement . . .

Transmitting papers relating to the case
of the * Pear]l Nelson” .. .

Transmitting copy of 8 minute of the
Privy Conncil fuinishing a report on
the detention of the -American
schooner ¢ Everitt Steele” at Shel-
burne Harbour .

Transmitting copy of a minute of the
Privy Council o2 the case of the

¢ Crittenden .o e ool

Stating that-Lord Iddesleigh sees no
objection to the c;mmunication to the
Governments of Canada and New-
foundland of his note to Mr. Phelps
of 3rd Nov. .

53

53

54

57

59

64

65

67

68

S 69



