Serial No.	From or to whom.	Despatch No.	Date.	Subject.	Page.
49	To Foreign Office		Dec. 1, 1886	Transmitting a copy of an Order in Council assenting to the Reserved Bill of the Dominion Parliament respecting fishing by foreign vessels	53
50	To Governor-General the Marquis of Lansdowne	260	Dec. 2, 1886	Transmitting an Order in Council assenting to the Reserved Bill entitled "An Act further to amend the Act relating to Fishing by Foreign Vessels"	53
51	Foreign Office	••	Dec. 3, 1886	Transmitting copy of a note to the United States Minister in reply to his note of 11th Sept	54
52	Ditto	·• ·	Dec. 8, 1886	Transmitting copy of a despatch from Her Majesty's Minister at Washington enclosing notes from Mr. Bayard protesting against the conduct of the Canadian Authorities with respect to the United States fishing vessels "Laura Sayward" and "Jennie Seaverns"	57
53	Ditto	••	Dec. 9, 1886	Transmitting copy of a note from the United States Minister, enclosing an outline for an ad interim arrangement for the settlement of the fishery question, with a despatch from Mr. Bayard containing some observations thereon, and suggesting that the views of the Dominion Government on this scheme should be obtained as soon as possible	59
54	Ditto	••	Dec. 11, 1886	Transmitting copy of a note from the United States Minister requesting that the solicitor for the defence in the case of the "David J. Adams" may be supplied with a full report of the charges made against that vessel, and suggesting that the Canadian Government should be asked whether they feel able to comply with this request	; 64
55	To Foreign Office		Dec. 11, 1886	Suggesting that Sir L. West should be instructed to procure and forward to the Canadian Government a copy of the draft proposal of the United States Government, for an ad interim settlement	65
56	Governor - General the Marquis of Lansdowne	282	Nov. 29, 1886 (Rec. Dec. 12, 1886)	Transmitting papers relating to the case of the "Pearl Nelson"	65
57	Ditto	283	Nov. 29, 1886 (Rec. Dec. 12, 1886)	Transmitting copy of a minute of the Privy Council furnishing a report on the detention of the American schooner "Everitt Steele" at Shelburne Harbour	67
58	Ditto	286	Dec. 4, 1886 (Rec. Dec. 12, 1886)	Transmitting copy of a minute of the Privy Council on the case of the "Crittenden"	68
59	Foreigu Office		Dec. 14, 1886	Stating that Lord Iddesleigh sees no objection to the communication to the Governments of Canada and Newfoundland of his note to Mr. Phelps of 3rd Nov.	69
				1	1 :